
INDUSTRIAL ACQUISITION PROGRAM
LBA Logistics invests in high quality industrial properties throughout all the major US industrial markets. 

LBA’s ongoing investment program focuses on core, core-plus, value-add and development opportunities 

with a targeted minimum purchase price of $10 million.
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PREFERRED SUBMITTAL INFORMATION

Asset Quality / Property Types 
 
 
 
 
 

Property Size

Geographic Focus 
 
 
 

Leasing Level

Development

Class A and B 
• Warehouse / distribution buildings 
• Light industrial / business parks 
• Flex industrial buildings 
• Single assets and portfolios 
• �Corporate owned facilities, 

short-term or no leaseback

All

All major US industrial markets 
 
 
 

Vacant or partially leased

Yes

Class A and B 
• Warehouse / distribution buildings 
• Light industrial / business parks 
• Single assets and portfolios 
• �Corporate owned facilities, 

long-term leasebacks 

All

Prime, supply constrained markets in the 
continental United States 
 
 

Substantially leased (85% or greater)

Yes

 
• �Seller price and terms
• Site plan
• Rent roll

• �Historical and current operating expenses
• �Property photographs and aerials

• �Relevant sale and lease comparables
• Argus Run

INVESTMENT PROFILE VALUE-ADD / CORE-PLUS CORE



 

INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO MANAGER

Los Angeles			    

Grant Moore	 gmoore@LBArealty.com	 949.955.9387	  

John Norton	 jnorton@LBArealty.com	 714.334.9485

Orange County			    

John Norton	 jnorton@LBArealty.com	 714.334.9485

Inland Empire			    

Wes Talich	 wtalich@LBArealty.com	 858.625.2700	  

John Norton	 jnorton@LBArealty.com	 714.334.9485

San Diego			    

Wes Talich	 wtalich@LBArealty.com	 858.625.2700

Las Vegas			    

Grant Moore	 gmoore@LBArealty.com	 949.955.9387	  

John Norton	 jnorton@LBArealty.com	 714.334.9485

Bay Area / Central Valley / Reno		   

Taylor Bergthold	 tbergthold@lbarealty.com	 415.981.9087 

Bill Plautz	 bplautz@LBArealty.com	 206.812.1000

Seattle / Portland/ Boise / Salt Lake City		   

Bill Plautz	 bplautz@LBArealty.com	 206.812.1000

Phoenix / Denver / Houston / Dallas / Fort Worth / Austin	  

Pat Feeney	 pfeeney@LBArealty.com	 602.648.0908 

Bob Hubbard	 bhubbard@LBArealty.com	 602.648.0908

Chicago / Columbus / Indianapolis / Cincinnati / Nashville / Memphis	  

Adam Tarantur	 atarantur@LBArealty.com	 847.477.8188 

John Norton	 jnorton@LBArealty.com	 714.334.9485

New York / New Jersey / Pennsylvania / Maryland		   

Joe Raitt	 jraitt@LBArealty.com	 551.247.1358 

John Goldsmith	 jgoldsmith@LBArealty.com	 908.484.9070	

Florida / Georgia / South Carolina / North Carolina		   

Mike Margileth	 mmargileth@LBArealty.com	 949.572.1889

Tim Brosnan, Principal	 tbrosnan@LBArealty.com	 949.833.0400        John Garrigan, Principal	 jgarrigan@LBArealty.com	 858.625.2700 

LBA Offices

Industrial Portfolio Markets
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